48 @EXAIRFor Technical Assistance, Call An EXAIR Application Engineer 1-800-903-9247
Toll Free FAX (866) 329-3924 • E-mail: techelp@exair.com • www.exair.comCorporation
Air Am
plifi ers
Model 6042 2" (51mm) Adjustable
Air Amplifi ers with swivel fi ttings
cool inductively heated axles
prior to installing the hubs.

Adjustable
Air Amplifi er
Only
Model
Stainless Steel
Adjustable
Air Amplifi er
Kit
Model
Deluxe
Stainless Steel
Adjustable
Air Amplifi er
Kit
Model
3/4" (19mm) 6040 6240 6240DX 6030 6230 6230DX
1-1/4" (32mm) 6041 6241 6241DX 6031 6231 6231DX
2" (51mm) 6042 6242 6242DX 6032 6232 6232DX
3" (76mm) 6043 6243 6243DX 6033 6233 6233DX
4" (102mm) 6044 6244 6244DX 6034 6234 6234DX